
January 2021
End of Continuing Registration Thursday January 21, 2021
Preliminary Classlists Available Online Friday January 22, 2021
CLASSES BEGIN 8:30 AM Monday January 25, 2021

Late Registration or Program Changes Monday to 
Monday

January 25, 2021 to 
February 1, 2021

Leave of Absence Deadline Monday February 1, 2021

February 2021
Last Day to Withdraw from Pattern "A" Classes Thursday February 18, 2021

March 2021
Graduation Applications Due for May 2021 Monday March 1, 2021
Advanced Summer Registration Monday March 1, 2021
Pattern "A" Classes End Monday March 15, 2021
March Break Day Monday March 8, 2021
Undergraduate Midterm Grades Due in Office of
the Registrar Tuesday March 16, 2021

Pattern "B" Sessions Begin Tuesday March 16, 2021

April 2021
April Break Day Friday April 2, 2021
Academic Advising and Priority/Early 
Registration for Fall and Spring Thursday April 8, 2021

"W"ithdrawal Deadline Friday April 9, 2021
Last Day to Withdraw from Pattern "B" Classes Friday April 16, 2021

Deadline to submit substitutions and waivers for May, 
2021 Graduation Thursday April 15, 2021

Follow Friday schedule - make up for April break day Tuesday April 27, 2021

Thirteenth Week Ends Tuesday April 27, 2021
Reading Day Wednesday April 28, 2021

May 2021

Fourteenth Week Adjusted Schedule
Thursday to
Wednesday

April 29, 2021 to                               
May 5, 2021

Grades Due 10 PM Friday May 7, 2021
GRADUATE/DOCTORAL COMMENCEMENT TBA
UNDERGRADUATE CLASS CEREMONY TBA
UNDERGRADUATE INDIVIDUAL COMMENCEMENT 
CEREMONIES TBA

*last updated November, 2020
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